Applicazio

ni Auto

OPEL

OPEL

CORSAD

(S07)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.0 (LOS8, 2009/12 - 998 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina A 10 XEP

L68) 2014/08

OPEL

CORSAD

Van (S07)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e



https://www.dipacommerce.com/collettore-aspirazione-nuovo-opel-1-0-d.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/collettore-aspirazione-nuovo-opel-1-0-d.html

1.0 (L08)

2006/07 -

998 ccm

44 KW

60 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

A 10 XEP

1.0 (LO8)

2010/01 -

998 ccm

48 KW

65 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

A 10 XEP




